PRO3 - SAUZE D'OULX
Promo
GIORNATA 1

CLASSIFICA: PS1 - PROVA SPECIALE 1

Genova

CLS NUM F CONCORRENTE

318
304
315
314
308
307
301
302
303
309
316
312
311
310

O©CoO~NOOUOTA~,WNPE

RPRRRRE
GUORWNRO

MONCHIERO Franco
PLANCHON Alberto
NONIS Federico
COSTA Riccardo
SENNA Claudio
GRANELLI Daniele
CAROTENUTO Fabrizio
PALMESINO Francesco
ANDREA Tallarigo
LOMBARDI Fabio
BUONSANTE Andrea
INCAUDO Gabriele
GALLINA Pasquale
ZUCCHI Davide

306 F MARINO Enza

Sauze d'Oulx, 04/0/10

AN NAZ MOTOCLUB

Team Superenduro

ASD Sestriere Bike C
SCUOLA MTB LAGO MAGG
La Bicicletteria Acq

BIKEXTREME
Pro Clal Vigili del
la bicicletteria rac

SENSA FREN ASTI
PRO-M Racing Team

Varzi Bikers Club
Individuale
BIKEXTREME
Individuale

Varzi Bikers Club
Blu di Mare

MOTO

Commencal
LA PIERRE
Norco
Merida
scott

Kona

ibjs

yeti 575
SantaCruz
ibis

Commencal
CANNONDALE
MONDRAKER
GT

CLASSE

nNuOunumunnnnnnonunonunon

EU
EG
EU
EU
EU
EU
EG
EU
EU
EU
EU
EU
EU
EU
ED

PUNTI

155.3
159.2
164.3
165.6
170.4
171.0
175.0
176.4
176.6
179.9
183.3
186.7
189.9
200.2
2135

NETTO

2'35.3
2'39.2
2'44.3
2'45.6
2'50.4
2'51.0
2'55.0
2'56.4
2'56.6
2'59.9
3'03.3
3'06.7
3'09.9
3'20.2
3'33.5

CPN-1.2.NET/1




